
6

6

31

2

24

33

1

24/3

8 20

8

7

28

16

6

3

10

21

9

4

40/1

35

12

36

3

3

37

6

24/2

1

4

11

8

11

16

36

11

25

9

4

10

15

10

10

10

21/1

7

18

27

3

29

5

21

2

23

5

5

21

35

8

30

14

25

14

35

9

4

23

5

7

10

9

2

11

26

13

34

14

16

315

9

7/2

14

15

6

27

33/1 13

10

3/1

4

1318

22

5

1

2
3

4

10

4

1

6

18

16

8

14

10

4

8

16

12

7

8

15

22

33

12

10

3

13

4

37

32

2

5

26

6

8

20

18

1

8

24/1

27

12

8

6

15

31

12

38

15

19

11

34

4

17

94

10

34

5

4

36

1

9

12

34

15

9

14

17

10

27

40

1

7

10

3/1

20

6

11

1

7

17

8

25

5

7

13

6

33

8

6

8

10

11

16

3

5

9

22

29

3

14

10/1

6

25

2

11

7

7

37

24

10

6

40

27

42

33/1

3

16

2

18

21

2

17

28
7

24

4

3

2

8

19

14 11

6

12

17

8/1

2018

14

20

12

1

1

6

2 3

17

8/1

14

7

12

24

Gäch
t

Hülbe
näcke

r Eiche
rt

Bruck
wiese

n

Eiche
rt

Holzwiesenst
raße

Kirche
nweg

Weinbergstraße

Scherrga
sse

Lange Gasse

Hülbeweg

Wann
weiler

 Straß
e

Gäch
t

In der 
Klinge

Bei de
r Lind

e

Klingenstraße

Alte Schulstraße

Holzw
iesens

traße

Kirchenw
eg

Tübinger Straße

Kehreg
äßle

Lederstraße

Hülbeweg

Emil - Martin - Straße

Oberes Gäßle

Eiche
rtweg

Schmiedgas
se

Georg
straße

Tübinger Straße

Lindenbrunnenstraße

469471/1

136/1

589/1

584

418/2

93

454

331

393/3

23/1

378

353/1

109/1

730/2

26/1

256/1

438384

320/5

730/3

604

151

346/6

144/4

186

596/1

460

113/1

168

192/3 76/1

203

260/1

594/5

203/1

270

319/1

404/2

120/1

598

1291/
2

565

412/2

730/4

111

202

343/1

10/2

453

352/1

397

99
88/1

285

583

171/4

199/1
514/2 449

142

70

277/1

395/2

71/1

456

3238/
1

100/2 161

144

62

594
52

127/1

4/1

558

77

131/1

409

1299

399/1

1291/1

364

440

141

114

355

322

64/6

474

515/1
128/1

601/2

140

102

28

1291/
4

1284/
2

439/2

342/1 51/192/1

200

320/7

29

473

336/1

260

601/1

35

259/1

192/1

118/1

54

190

121/1

339/1

152/1

261

136/2

433

412/1

199

50/1
106

10/1

595/3

382

377

256/3

396/2

394

395/1

180

32

160

240

123/1

129/1

63/1

320/2

247/1
592

323/4

1/12

211

376 502/2

161/6

290

198

353

320/1

442
258/2

351

191/2

462/1
393/4

603

88/2
509

88/4

444465/1

575

103

126/1
463/2

27

279

258 192/2

518

250/1

450/2 402

320/3

253

504

1311

575/4

149/2

512

109

452

403

367

139/5

441

472

193

243/2

1308

502/1

347/1

6

293

335

175

592/1

406

149/3

112

76

203/2

436

130
9/3

10/8

346

139/6

159

320/4

256/2

191/3

340/5

517/2

361

399/2

280

394/1

398 404/1

286/3

336/2321

568/1

74

148

259

348

336/3

506

462/2513/1

439/1

139/2 12372

622/1 133

576

153

323

590

319

437

392

459

411

595

358/1

290/1

614

419

171/6

1/10

255/2

127

33

458
345/1

78

357

/6

155165/1

559

352/2

79/1

388

144/3

244
464/1

511
155/1

68

577

145/1

245
590/1

205

400

247

615/1

341

514/1

10/6

274

13

600

591/2

448

445/1

383

10/7

588/1

443

64/5

396/1

602
563 8

192/4

280/3

1/11

503

374

250

100/1593

65/1

468/2

561

408

1298

349/1

461
375

5/1

97

393/2

358

3458

455

593/1

1295

288/3
318/3

338

613

410

92

386
259/2

275/1

166

261/2

138
91

126/2

171/1

564

178
464/2

122/1
1291/

5

183

24

248/1

116

191/1

182

170

513

248/2

246

181

81

190/1
391

334

259/3

589

21

505

101

601

98

346/7

178/1

401

357/1

417

405

574

562

450/1 407

161/4

276

53/1

7

108
67

116/1

351/1
457

346/5

139/1

614/3

359

1/13

401/1

90

164
189/1

272

597

193/1

255/1

321/1

1290

176

206

132

69

282/3

466

251/1

393/1

270/3

287

180/1

1302

516

342/2

105

507

113

281/1

390

594/1

15

1291/
3

120

354

612

340/2

119

435

357/2

730/5

286/1

373

1303

191

252

446

66

146

445/2

501

112/1

175/1

381

71

29/1

336

115/1

432

100

162

340/1

185

339

515/2

27/1

154

281/2

413
368/2

281/3

360

332/1

389
463/1

145

348/1

271

26

269

254
353/2

610
589/2

605

13/1

465/2

3457

80

368/1

508

349

73

79

468/1

137

257

268

470

499

599
585

510

121/2

333

175/2

340/6

79/2

171/5

3456/1

591/1

152

380

471/2

60

451

337

115

165

344/1

72

117

145/2

19

23

275

340/3

251/2

149/4

158

201
447

679

161/5

568

0 m
200 m

100 m
50 m

150 m

N SW
O

Die Kat
astergru

ndlage 
wurde v

on der G
emeind

e Kuste
rdingen

 Stand 
2016 zu

r Verfüg
ung ges

tellt.

6

13

6

31

2

11

24

43

24

33

1

14

24/3

8

20

8

7

28

16

6

8

3

6

10

3

1

1

11

21

9

4

18

4

22

16

26/1

35

7

12

15

39

36

3

5

3

8

6

24/2

1

15

1

4

11

8

31

11

1

27

30

16

36

11

5

36

25

9

4

10

15

10

10

10

21/1

7

8

18

11

14

27

12

3

3

7

29

5

10

21

2

23

15

40

37

38

5

5

21

33

35

8

39/1

16

16

30

14

9

25

14

37

36

1

12

35

35

9

4

23

5

7

10

9

8

2

11

15

26

13

34

55

14

25

16

52

3

15

9

19

7/2

13

14

1

20

18

6

27

33/1

32

13

18

16

31

10

16

3/1

4

10

4

13

2

18

22

42

5

1

2

47

3

4

10

42

4

1

6

18

16

30

30

8

14

15

14

22

17

10

4

8

23

17

16

32

12

7

4

8

11

31/1

15

44

22

7

33

12

10

3

11

13

4

5

3

37

32

12

19

2

18

5

28

26

12

12/1

6

8

20

18

1

8

24/1

27

12

8

6

15

31

12

27

11

15

19

11

34

34

4

17

9

4

10

18

34

5

27

5

24

4

36

1

10

9

12

34

29

15

9

14

36

17

10

13

28

45

17

27

1

18

7

10

3/1

20

41

6

11

20

1

29

7

19

31

9

6

3

17

8

22

25

9

5

35

7

15

13

3

6

32

33

8

6

18

8

10

11

29

13/1

13

22

16

4

3

5

9

22

29

21

3

14

4

48

39

10/1

6

46

42

25

14

2

11

7

7

2

5

4

24

10

6

6

40

8

27

28/1

12

12

33/1

3

16

28

4

20

7

2

20

18

21

17

19

2

6

14

17

14

17

5

23

28

7

10

26

27

24

4

3

3

2

10

8

19

34

14

5

2

11

6

12

17

8/1

20

9/1

18

14

44

10

16

14

20

7

12

1

1

6

2

3

14

9

17

8/1

14

5

7

3

12

24

Steinäcker

Gassenäcker

Hurtäcker

Gächt

Hülbenäcker

Obere Kreuzsteinäcker

Eichert

Bruckwiesen

Kurze Braike

Eichert

Holzwiesenstraße

Kirchenweg

Weinbergstraße

Scherrgasse

Lange Gasse

Lerchenweg

Lustnauer Straße

Hülbeweg

Wannweiler Straße

Gächt

In der Klinge

Bei der Linde

Klingenstraße

Tübinger Straße

Alte Schulstraße

Hölderlinstraße

Schützenweg

Holzwiesenstraße

Teichäcker

Goethestraße

Kirchenweg

Tübinger Straße

Kehregäßle

Lederstraße

Hülbeweg

In der Braike

Emil - Martin - Straße

In der Klinge

Lange Gasse

Schillerstraße

Oberes Gäßle

Eichertweg

Gartenstraße

Zeppelinstraße

Klingenstraße

Gartenstraße

Im Lachenweg

Schmiedgasse

Georgstraße

Tübinger Straße

Hölderlinstraße

Lindenbrunnenstraße

Mörikestraße

136/1

589/1

584

93

45 4

331

393/3

23/1

378

353/1

4027

109/1

730/2

3132/2

3835

2344/3

236

1275/1

1364

26/1

3126

256/1

438

4030

384

1348

1332

320/5

730/3

1272

604

151

346/6

48/4

1238/3

144/4

1292

186

1354/1

596/1

460

113/1

168

192/3

76/1

203

260/1

594/5

203/1

270

1353

404/2

120/1

1270/1

598

1291/2

565

412/2

730/4

111

202

1345

343/1

3842

4027/2

2343

4031

10/2

453

352/1

397

1234/2

99

1/5

1288

1289

88/1

1234/5

285

583

1324

3131/1

1337

171/4

4026/1

3840

199/1

1270

449

142

70

277/1

395/2

71/1

1319

1220/2

1243/2

456

3238/1

3834/1

1262

4045

1232/1

100/2

161

227/1

1267

144

3129/2

1266

62

1/1

594

1271

52

127/1

4/1

1224/2

77

131/1

1144

409

39/2

1377/3

1372

1299

399/1

1291/1

364

440

1324/1

283/7

3123/2

141

114

355

322

1148/8

51

64/6

515/1

128/1

22

235

601/2

37

140

102

1233/3

28

1291/4

1284/2

439/2

4041

342/1

3134

51/1

283/8

1304

3831

92/1

200

320/7

29

1296/1

213/1

1326

336/1

260

601/1

35

259/1

3123/1

192/1

2345/2

48/5

208

1365

231/1

118/1

54

190

121/1

339/1

152/1

1/8

261

136/2

58

412/1

1212

199

50/1

106

10/1

3832

595/3

382

377

256/3

227

233/3

1373

396/2

394

395/1

2345/3

180

213

1301

231/2

32

160

240

123/1

226

1277/2

129/1

2344/8

1285

1347

63/1

210/1

1280/1

247/1

592

1367

323/4

1338

49/1

1351

44

1/12

211

1243/1

376

1323

3559

502/2

161/3

1318

1363

283/4

1148/9

161/6

1234/1

2344/10

290

198

3558

353

39/1

4044

442

4046

1354

258/2

351

1149/1

1233/2

1237

1322

191/2

462/1

1222

4020

393/4

603

88/2

4040

509

45

88/4

1216/1

444

465/1

1327

49/3

3124

575

1220/1

103

126/1

463/2

27

1228

279

1150/3

258

192/2

518

250/1

1277/5

49

1150/2

1237/1

48

450/2

402

49/2

1145

320/3

253

504

1311

575/4

149/2

512

1381

38

109

452

403

367

221

139/5

441

1382

3131/2

1377/2

193

243/2

1308

502/1

233/1

347/1

6

3125/2

283/2

1377/1

3830

1/3

4027/1

335

1265

175

592/1

56

406

149/3

112

2344/6

76

203/2

1230/1

1343

130

9/3

1305

10/8

346

1150/1

139/6

159

1339

320/4

256/2

191/3

1334

340/5

517/2

1231/2

361

1264

399/2

280

4042

394/1

398

404/1

2344/7

286/3

1219

336/2

321

568/1

74

148

243/4

259

348

/6

1281

336/3

506

462/2

230/3

1148/7

1240/3

513/1

1379

139/2

12

372

622/1

133

576

153

3833

323

590

3837

284

4033/1

4021

1269

50

1/9

2344/2

392

459

411

4025

595

1284

1233/5

358/1

290/1

3120

1323/1

614

171/6

2344/1

1/10

1/4

255/2

1317

127

47

33

458

1282

1227

345/1

78

223

3128

2345/1

357

4034

/6

155

165/1

559

1/6

352/2

79/1

388

144/3

1368

244

4032

4026/2

1148

464/1

511

283/5

283/3

46

4035

161/1

1342

3833/1

155/1

68

3129/1

1333

577

145/1

25

245

2343/2

590/1

209/1

205

400

247

341

2344/5

4026

10/6

274

13

600

591/2

448

1277/8

445/1

383

10/7

588/1

443

64/5

3560/1

396/1

602

563

415

8

192/4

1344/1

280/3

218/3

1/11

503

1314

1345/1

3836

1316

3119

374

1358

1149

206/1

250

100/1

3122

40

2342

593

226/1

65/1

468/2

4047

230/2

561

1230/2

408

225

1298

349/1

1238/1

1278/1

375

5/1

3845

1239/2

97

3118/1

393/2

358

1/14

455

593/1

1295

338

613

3121

410

92

386

259/2

275/1

166

261/2

1359

222

138

91

126/2

1275/2

3125/1

228

1306

171/1

1341/1

564

1315

178

3135/1

464/2

122/1

1291/5

1341/2

3838

183

24

248/1

116

1229

205/1

1320

191/1

182

170

1150/4

1231/1

243/1

1294

224

218/1

3839

248/2

246

181

81

190/1

391

1277/3

4039

334

1241/2

259/3

2344/9

589

4028

21

505

101

3127

601

98

346/7

178/1

401

357/1

1213

417

405

1309

562

1313

1287

1241/1

450/1

1216/2

407

161/4

276

4048

53/1

7

108

67

4035/1

42

1286

116/1

210

1224/1

1234/3

3118/2

351/1

1350

457

1375

346/5

139/1

614/3

359

1/13

1369

414

1384

401/1

90

164

189/1

1357

272

597

193/1

1148/10

255/1

321/1

238

1225

1290

1145/1

176

206

1277/6

132

1300

242

69

282/3

466

251/1

4023

1340

393/1

270/3

3841

3834

180/1

3873

1302

516

342/2

1240/1

105

507

113

281/1

1217/1

1283

390

594/1

207

1229/1

1238/2

15

1274

1291/3

120

354

612

340/2

119

357/2

730/5

286/1

373

1352

1303

191

1217

1233/4

1277/7

252

446

234

1215

66

4033

1218

146

3133

445/2

501

1385

112/1

4022

47/1

175/1

381

2344/4

71

1387

29/1

1148/6

29/2

1233/1

30/2

1293

336

1277/1

115/1

1331/2

100

1/7

1361

1221

162

340/1

1328

1226

239

185

339

515/2

27/1

154

281/2

2343/3

3204

413

368/2

1362

281/3

360

332/1

389

463/1

145

348/1

271

26

269

1366

254

353/2

1344/2

610

3844/1

209

2325

589/2

605

13/1

465/2

80

1380

241/2

368/1

508

349

73

3117

79

468/1

137

257

268

1236

470

499

599

1356

1386

585

1374

510

121/2

41

333

175/2

340/6

79/2

1349

161/2

1371

233/2

171/5

591/1

152

1307

1335

1/2

380

3132/1

1370

1273

60

1232/2

451

4043

1377

2355/1

337

115

3130

165

241

344/1

72

1360

1331/1

117

145/2

19

218/2

217

23

1228/1

230/1

275

3813

1297

3136

220

340/3

1346

251/2

3135

149/4

158

201

447

1336

161/5

568

KÜN-PL
 1165

22.05.20
19

GEMEI
NDE KU

STERD
INGEN

GEMAR
KUNG 

KUSTE
RDING

EN
LAGEP

LAN   Z
UR

VERÄN
DERUN

GSSPE
RRE

für den 
Bereich

 des 
Bebauu

ngsplan
s 

"Kuster
dingen-

Süd, Te
ilbereic

h 1, 2. Ä
nderung

"

33

H/B = 5
94 / 841

 (0.50m
²)

K
Ü
N
S
T
E
R

Architek
tur und 

Stadtpla
nung

Dipl.-In
g.

Clemen
s Künst

er
Regieru

ngsbau
meister

Freier A
rchitekt

und Sta
dtplane

r SRL
Ulm    R

eutlinge
n

Bismarc
kstraße

 25
72764 R

eutlinge
n

Tel  071
21 9499

-50
Fax 071

21 9499
-530

www.ku
enster.d

e
mail@k

uenster
.de

DIN A1
 M 1:1.0

00
DIN A3

 M 1:2.0
00

Ausfert
igungsv

ermerk:
Bestand

teil der 
am 22.0

5.2019 
vom Ge

meinde
rat besc

hlossen
en und 

vom Bü
rgerme

ister am
 23.05.2

019 unt
erschrie

benen S
atzung 

über
die Ver

änderun
gssperr

e für de
n Berei

ch des 
Bebauu

ngsplan
es 

"Kuster
dingen-

Süd, Te
ilbereic

h 1, 2. Ä
nderung

".
Kusterd

ingen, d
en 23.0

5.2019
Dr. Jürg

en Solta
u

Bürgerm
eister

Übersic
htsplan

 1: 5.00
0

Kusterd
ingen

Plangeb
iet


